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PONCE, PUERTO RICO AL-5248 (FAA)

RNAV (GPS) RWY 12
MERCEDITA(PSE)(TJPS)

RNAV (GPS) RWY 12
MERCEDITA (PSE)(TJPS)PONCE, PUERTO RICO

3.27°

TDZE

turn to 3000 direct SEPBO and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climbing right 

5 NM

Holding Pattern

LUIS MUNOZ MARIN INTL ALTIMETER SETTING MINIMUMS
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Marin Intl altimeter setting.

1880 when using Luis Munoz
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REIL Rwy 12 and 30 

HIRL Rwy 12-30

18°00'N-66°34'W
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TAYOG
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reduction below 1 SM NA.  Circling NA for Cats C and D northeast of Rwy 12-30.

Intl altimeter setting.  Procedure NA at night.  Rwy 12, 30 helicopter visibility 

Obtain local altimeter setting on CTAF; when not received use Luis Munoz Marin 
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